Each winner will receive: two (2) 

tickets to Texas Independence Jam at Billy Bob’s Texas in Fort Worth, TX on March 20, 2024. 

The approximate retail value (“ARV”) of each prize is One Hundred Dollars ($100.00).   

TOTAL ARV OF ALL CONTEST PRIZES IS: TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED 

DOLLARS ($2,400). 

Winner is responsible for all taxes associated with prize receipt and/or use.  Odds of winning a prize 

depend on a number of factors including the number of eligible entries received during the Contest 

Period and listeners participating at any given time.